
SEAA XC Relays Wormwood Scrubs 21/10/23
Full Results

Women (3x3km) Overall Position 2/36

LEG Name LEG TIME POS TOTAL TIME POS

1 Eliza Hawthorn 10:31 2 10:31 2

2 Sophie Biggs 11:40 6 22:11 3

3 Lisa Bailey 11:09 3 33:20 2

Men (4x4km) Overall Position 11/36

LEG Name LEG TIME POS TOTAL TIME POS

1 Kevin Price 00:17:01 42 00:17:01 42

2 Roy Reeder 00:15:24 33 00:32:25 37

3 Richard Bowes 00:17:14 37 00:49:39 34

4 Sam Hawthorn 00:14:19 22 01:03:58 31

SCAA Masters XC Nonsuch Park 28/10/23

Full Results

Women and M65+

Pos Name Time Bib Cat Cat Posn

31 Donovan Duffy 36:50:00 596 M45 9

53 Roy Reeder 38:46:00 961 M55 9

63 Freysen Maritz 40:00:00 597 M45 16

78 Malcolm Davies 40:37:00 960 M55 14

85 Stuart Hambling 41:41:00 925 M50 17

103 Ted Fraser 43:42:00 989 M60 16

122 Andrew Howarth 45:58:00 990 M60 22

124 Richard Bowes 46:47:00 559 M40 18

M35-M60

Pos Name Time Bib Cat Cat Posn

27 Malcolm Fletcher 27:57:00 421 M65 5

47 Phil Davies 30:03:00 420 M65 10

61 Pamela Mchutchon 31:22:00 520 W60 4

66 Merilyn Davis 31:41:00 518 W60 6

88 Michael Hutchinson 34:22:00 422 M65 19

100 Lynda Chase 37:02:00 528 W65 2

103 Rani Sinniah 37:18:00 529 W65 3

Age Group Medals

W65

Place Bib Name Time

1 530 Jean Taylor Wimbledon Windmilers 36:03:00

2 528 Lynda Chase The Stragglers Running Club 37:02:00

3 529 Rani Sinniah The Stragglers Running Club 37:18:00

Club

https://results.sporthive.com/events/7120746195525307392
https://view.officeapps.live.com/op/view.aspx?src=http%3A%2F%2Fsurreyathletics.uk%2Fcrosscountry%2Fchamps%2F2023%2FMasters%2520XC%2520Results.xlsx&wdOrigin=BROWSELINK


Reigate Priory Relays Reigate Priory 4/11/23
Full Results

Womens Teams (3x4k)

Stragglers A (1/38)

Leg Name Time

1 Eliza Hawthorn 13:33

2 Sarah Holt 14:35

3 Lisa Bailey 14:24

Total 43:32:00

Stragglers B (5/38)

Leg Name Time

1 Rebecca Gravell 16:39

2 Lucy Hoseason 16:32

3 Sophie Biggs 15:15

Total 48:26:00

Stragglers C (22/38)

Leg Name Time

1 Emily Barrow 18:54

2 Tracey Lenthall 18:25

3 Ashleigh Lezard 21:35

Total 58:54:00

Stragglers D (36/38)

Leg Name Time

1 Ramona Thevenet 19:18

2 Lynda Chase 23:33

3 Chrissie Glew 26:14:00

Total 01:09:05

Mens Teams (4x4k)

Stragglers A (10/42)

Leg Name Time

1 Steve Clelland 15:56

2 James Bowell 15:00

3 Richard Baggott 14:44

4 Andy Hoseason 16:10

Total 01:01:50

Stragglers B (27/42)

Leg Name Time

1 Malcolm Fletcher 17:39

2 Jim Desmond 16:07

3 Richard Bulkley 18:12

4 Richard Bowes 18:21

Total 01:10:19

https://www.rpac.org.uk/prioryrelays/index.php?Big=&page=1&category=0&yn=0


Individual Results

Club Pos Race Pos Full Name Team Gender Leg Time

1 8 Elisa Hawthorn Womens A F 1 13:33

2 27 Lisa Bailey Womens A F 3 14:24

3 33 Sarah Holt Womens A F 2 14:35

4 38 Richard Baggott Mens A M 3 14:44

5 46 James Bowell Mens A M 2 15:00

6 53 Sophie Biggs Womens B F 3 15:15

7 80 Steven Clelland Mens A M 1 15:56

8 87 Jim Desmond Mens B M 2 16:07

9 89 Andrew Hoseason Mens A M 4 16:10

10 106 Lucy Hoseason Womens B F 2 16:32

11 113 Rebecca Gravell Womens B F 1 16:39

12 146 Malcolm Fletcher Mens B M 1 17:39

13 166 Richard Builkley Mens B M 3 18:12

14 171 Richard Bowes Mens B M 4 18:21

15 174 Tracey Lenthall Womens C F 2 18:25

16 190 Emily Barrow Womens C F 1 18:54

17 204 Ramona Thevenet Womens D F 1 19:18

18 247 Ashleigh Lezard Womens C F 3 21:35

19 262 Lynda Chase Womens D F 2 23:33

20 275 Christine Glew Womens D F 3 26:14


